Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Clarke - (1295621) - Cinderford & District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
39.48 371
39.56 368
39.57 368
39.65 366
39.76 363
39.80 362
39.92 358
40.11 353
40.25 350
40.26 349
40.31 348
40.51 343
40.54 342
40.60 341
40.63 340
40.83 335
41.07 329
41.10 328
41.48 319
41.68 315
42.62 294
42.75 292
45.38 244
46.28 230
46.42 228
46.76 223
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Round

Date

24/11119
20/03/22
02/07/22
07/07/19
18/09/22
16/10/22
15/11/19
21/10/18
12/11/21
24/09/23
22/10/23
04/12/21
13/11/23
07/04/19
01/12/19
16/11/18
07/07/21
08/07/18
25/01/18
27/05/18
25/03/18
25/01/18
16/07/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
28/05/17

AT 4R

Meet

BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier

Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023
Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Cinderford & District Club Championships 2018
Cinderford & District Swimming Club

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester County Championships

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

Gloucester County Championships

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Southwold Annual May Open Meet
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Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
GL1, Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucetser
Cinderford

GL1

Cinderford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Monmouth

GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester
Cinderford
Freedom Leisure Cent
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
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Cinderford

Cinderford

Cinderford

Cinderford

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Cinderford
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48.48
48.94
49.05

57.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.54
40.31
40.26
39.80
39.76
39.57
39.56
40.51
40.25
41.07
40.63
39.48
39.92
39.65
40.60
40.83
40.11
41.10
41.68
42.62
41.48
42.75
45.38
46.76
46.42
46.28
48.03
48.94
48.48
49.05

57.82
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200
194
193
118

WA Pts

342
348
349
362
363
368
368
343
350
329
340
371
358
366
341
335
353
328
315
294
319
292
244
223
228
230
206
194
200
193
118
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16/10/16
18/11/16
17/07/16
18/11/15

Date

13/11/23
22/10/23
24/09/23
16/10/22
18/09/22
02/07/22
20/03/22
04/12/21
12/11/21
07/07/21
01/12/19
24/11119
15/11/19
07/07/19
07/04/19
16/11/18
21/10/18
08/07/18
27/05/18
25/03/18
25/01/18
25/01/18
16/07/17
28/05/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
27/11/16
18/11/16
16/10/16
17/07/16
18/11/15
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Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Cinderford & District Club Championships
Gloucester City Summer Level 3

Cinderford & District Club Championships

Meet

Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier

Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021
Cinderford & District Swimming Club

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019

BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet

Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019
SWR Fast 5 Competition

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Cinderford & District Club Championships 2018
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Southwold Annual May Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016
Cinderford & District Club Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Gloucester City Summer Level 3

Cinderford & District Club Championships
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Venue

Monmouth
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucetser
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Cinderford
Freedom Leisure Cent
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cinderford

GL1, Gloucester
GL1 Leisure Centre
Cinderford

GL1

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cinderford
Gloucester
Gloucester

Cinderford
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Cinderford
Cinderford
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Club Swam Under

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
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